
Hallenspielplan  Kreissporthalle Hofgeismar  ( 11123 )
Am Anger
34369   Hofgeismar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 19.10.2025 16:00

18:00

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Reinhardswald

HSG Fuldatal/Wolfsanger

27:23

24:22

So. 02.11.2025 14:00

16:00

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

SV Kaufungen

TSV Korbach

27:30

23:26

Sa. 15.11.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

MJA-BOL
bzü

M-BK

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Lohfelde…lmarshausen

TSG Dittershausen III

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

TSG Dittershausen II

28:30

30:29

27:29

28:27

So. 14.12.2025 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

M-BK

F-BL

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

TSV Langenthal

TSG Dittershausen II

HSG Ederbergland

GSV Eintr. Baunatal II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 13:15

14:45

18:00

MJE-BZL

MJD-BZL

WJC-BZL

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Wesertal

HSG Wesertal

HSG Wesertal

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.02.2026 11:00

13:00

WJA-BOL
BZÜ (MF/
KW)

WJC-BZL

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hoof/Sand/Wolfhagen

HSG Baunatal III

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

M-BK

M-BL

F-BL

F-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

VfB V. Bettenhausen II

TSV Heiligenrode

TuSpo Waldau II

TuSpo Waldau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 15:00 MJC-BZL HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein GSV Eintr. Baunatal II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 28.02.2026 12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

13:40

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

GJF-TR

TSG Hofgeismar

SVH Kassel

TSV Immenhausen

TSG Hofgeismar

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

TSV Immenhausen

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

SVH Kassel

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

TSV Vellmar

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

SVH Kassel

TSV Immenhausen

SVH Kassel

TSG Hofgeismar

TSV Vellmar

TSV Immenhausen

TSG Hofgeismar

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

M-BK

F-BOL

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Fuldatal…fsanger III

TSV Heiligenrode

HSC Landwehrhagen

HSG Fuldatal…lfsanger II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

F-BL

F-BOL

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

TSG Wilhelmshöhe

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

HSG Twistetal II

TSV Vellmar II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 11:00

12:30

14:15

16:00

18:00

MJD-BZL

WJC-BZL

WJC-BZL

MJA-BOL
bzü

M-BK

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

HSG Reinhardswald

HSG Ahnatal/Calden II

SVH Kassel

VfL Wanfried

TuSpo Waldau

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.05.2026 14:30

16:30

18:30

M-BK

M-BL

M-BOL

HSG Hofgeism…enstein III

HSG Hofgeism…benstein II

HSG Hofgeism…Grebenstein

HSG Ahnatal/Calden II

HSG Ahnatal/Calden

SVH Kassel

0:0

0:0

0:0


